Apr 25 2024 (01:33) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata-Haridwar Puja (Weekly) SF Special/03127X - SF - ER
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction
3h 2m - 201 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 22:40 0 |1 0 64 |6 |[ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 00:13 00:15 2m [0 |2 99 |77 |36 |ER
3 |DGR |Durgapur 01:05 01:07 2m (0 |2 162 |67 |73 |ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 01:45 01:50 5m [0 |2 205 |58 (106 [ER
5 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 02:50 03:00 10m (0 |2 (263 (73 232 [ECR
6 KQR [Koderma Junction 04:41 04:43 2m |0 |2 386 |59 ECR
7 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 06:02 06:07 5m |0 (2 |464 |77 |109 |[ECR
8 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 07:27 07:29 2m |0 |2 567 |71 |108 [ECR
9 |MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 08:55 09:15 20m (0 |2 [668 |24 (84 [ECR
10 |BSB |Varanasi Junction 09:55 10:05 10m (0 |2 (684 (49 |77 [NR
11 |SLN  |Sultanpur junction 13:00 13:02 2m |1 |2 |827 |31 |95 |NR
12 |LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:30 17:40 10m |0 |2 |967 |72 |124 |NR
13 |BE Bareilly Junction 20:55 20:58 3m [0 |2 1202 [59 |169 |[NR
14 |MB Moradabad Junction 22:30 22:40 10m |0 (2 1292 |59 [193 |NR
15 |HW  |Haridwar 07:30 0 |3 |1459 |- 314 |NR

Apr 25 2024 (01:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



